1285-HH 1PH Fence Assembly

Product Images

//////
https://jpw-catalog-ga-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1285-hh-1ph-fence-assembly



https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1285-hh-1ph-fence-assembly

Description

Index
Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Part Number

6292592

6292593

6292594

6292595

TS-1503031

TS-1550071

TS-2361101

TS-1491041

TS-1505041

6292601

6292602

6292603

6295358

6292604

TS-0720111

6295886

6292605

6292606

6292607

TS-1523061

TS-1540061

TS-1490031

6292611

6292612

6292613

TS-2360121

6292615

Description

Support, Fence

Bracket

Column, Gear

Guard

Socket Head Cap Screw
Flat Washer

Lock Washer

Hex Head Bolt

Socket Head Cap Screw
Shaft,Gear

Handwheel

Lock Handle

Collar

Bolt

Lock Washer

Socket Head Cap Screw
Bracket, Fence

Support

Pin

Socket Set Screw

Hex Nut

Hex Cap Screw
Bracket, Left

Bracket, Right

Shaft

Flat Washer

Lock Handle

Size

M6x12

M10

M10

M10x30

M10x30

172"

1/2"-12NCx1-1/4"

M6x20

M8

M8x20

M12

https://jpw-catalog-ga-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1285-hh-1ph-fence-assembly

Qty

713125


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1285-hh-1ph-fence-assembly

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

TS-2331121
6292823
6295359
6295360
TS-1540081
6295362
6292540
6295364
6295365
TS-2361081
TS-1490061
PJ1285-739
PJ1696-105
TS-1501051
TS-1523041
TS-1540071
TS-1550061
TS-1490061

TS-1505021

Additional Information

Cap Nut

Spring Pin
Clamp,Rear
Fence

Hex Nut

Rod

Knob

Block

Bushing

Lock Washer
Hex Cap Screw
Cover

Block

Socket Head Cap Screw
Socket Set Screw
Hex Nut

Flat Washer

Hex Cap Screw

Socket Head Cap Screw

M12

@5x20

M12

M8

M8x35

M4x16

M6x12

M10

M8

M8x35

M10x20

Stock Number

Products in this set

1791307-6

https://jpw-catalog-ga-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1285-hh-1ph-fence-assembly

713125


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/1285-hh-1ph-fence-assembly

